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ORK 

Tentative Academic Calendar : 2020-2021 
S.N. Particular 

Date of issue of prospectus & Admission forms 
Last date for receiving Admission forms in the College 

Date 
21.07.20, Tuesday Through Online mode 

30.07.20, Thursday 
30.07.2020 Thursday 

10.7.20, Friday 

Admission Process B.Se First Semester Started 
Commencement of Teaching B.Sc.ll1,B.Ed. & M.Sc. 
Admission Process B.Ed. I Semester 
Commencement of Teaching for B.Ed. I Semester 

Independence Day 

30.12.20 - 09.01.21 

25.1.2021 Monday 
15.08.2020, Saturday 

Student Election Not Done Due to Covid 19 Pendmic Situation 

Birthday of Rai Sahab Kanahiya Lal Ji 24.08.2019, Monday 
Not done Due to Covid 19 Pendmic Situation ID Lecture 

9. Gandhi Jayanti 02.10.2020, Friday 
15.1.21 Saturday-23. 1.21 Thurday 

25.09.20 
Bolleyball and Kabbaddi 

Not Done Due to Covid 19 Pendmic Situation 

28.12.2020, Wednesday 
December 2020 

December, 2020 
12.01.202 iWednesday -22.01.2021 Wednesday 

23.01.2021, Thrusday 
March 2020, Last Week 

17.03.21 to 23.03.21 
Throughtout the session 
Through Virtual Platform 
Not Done Due to Covid 19 Pendmic 
April 2021, Last Week 

May, 2021 
May, 2021 
07.05.202 1 Monday - 19.06.2021 Wednesday 

10 Sessional -1 B.Sc. & M.Sc. 
11. Sessional Practical B.Ed. 
12 Sports Activities 
13. Athlete Meet 
14. Foundation Day 

University Exam. Odd Semester 
University Practicals Odd Semester 
Winter Vacations 

Commencement of Even Semester 
Sessional -1 

NSS CampP 
N.C.C. Activities 
Cultural Programme 

Annual Function 
Sessional -
University Exam. Even Semester 
Practical Exam. Even Semester 
Summer Vacations 

15. 

16. 

17. 
18. 

19. 

22. 

23. 

24. 

25. 

26. 

27. 

Please Note All above dates are tentative . Final dates will be declared only after receiving the 
University acadmic calender. 

Holidays & Working Days Head 
Department of Botany 
RPAV(PG) College, Roorke .Total Days 

2. Sunday 

Holidays 
Winter Vacation 

5. Summer Vacations 

Admission Exam Days 
7. Total Working Days 
8. Total Teaching Days 

365 
45 
29 K.D.A.V. (PG) COLLEG 

Roorke S 

. 

Head 
15 
45 

6. 45 

Department of Education 

231 
186 

KL.D.A.V. (PG) Co 

Roorke 

PRINCIPAL 
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